Clear Vue Collection
Acrylic Drapery Hardware
RETAIL PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 15TH, 2022
7 DAYS SHIPPING
PLEASE SELECT AND ADD COLLARS AS PER SIZE AND FINISH SELECTION. THIS IS AT AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE
Bohemia Glass Finials
    To Fit 1 3/8” and 2 1/8” Acrylic Poles ( Orders collars separately)

12. We always recommend utilizing a professional installation service with considerations of weight,
      handling and standards.
Clear Vue Collection Ordering Information:
1
2 1/8"
PART # DESCRIPTION UNIT RETAIL
    POLES
   ACP-218-4-S    2 1/8" ACRYLIC POLE 4 FT - Solid EACH $280
   ACP-218-6-S    2 1/8" ACRYLIC POLE 6 FT - Solid EACH $420
   ACP-218-8-S    2 1/8" ACRYLIC POLE 8 FT - Solid EACH $560
   ACP-218-4-H    2 1/8" ACRYLIC POLE 4 FT - Hollow EACH $260
   ACP-218-6-H    2 1/8" ACRYLIC POLE 6 FT - Hollow EACH $390
   ACP-218-8-H    2 1/8" ACRYLIC POLE 8 FT - Hollow EACH $520
    BRACKETS
   ACBRE-218-S    2 1/8" DIA STANDARD SINGLE METAL BRACKET EACH $78
   ACBRJ-218-S    2 1/8" DIA STANDARD SINGLE METAL JOINING BRACKET EACH $132
   ACBRE-218-E    2 1/8" DIA EXTENDED SINGLE METAL BRACKET EACH $122
   ACBRJ-218-E    2 1/8" DIA EXTENDED SINGLE METAL JOINING BRACKET EACH $192
   ACBROW-218-S    2 1/8" DIA STANDARD ONE WAY DRAW BRACKET ; ADJUSTABLE EACH $91
    ACCESSORIES
   ACSEC-138-P    1 3/8" METAL END CAP EACH $54
   ACSIM-138    1 3/8" SOCKET INSIDE MOUNT - Open End EACH $64
   ACEL-138    1 3/8" MOVABLE ACRYLIC ELBOW - (order joining brackets separately) EACH $169
    FINIAL COLLARS
   ACCL-138-CR    1 3/8" CHROME FINIAL COLLAR EACH $37
   ACCL-138-SB    1 3/8" SOFT BRASS FINIAL COLLAR EACH $39
1 3/8"
PART # DESCRIPTION UNIT RETAIL
    POLES
   ACP-138-4-S    1 3/8" ACRYLIC POLE 4 FT - Solid EACH $172
   ACP-138-6-S    1 3/8" ACRYLIC POLE 6 FT - Solid EACH $258
   ACP-138-8-S    1 3/8" ACRYLIC POLE 8 FT - Solid EACH $344
   ACP-138-4-H    1 3/8" ACRYLIC POLE 4 FT - Hollow EACH $155
   ACP-138-6-H    1 3/8" ACRYLIC POLE 6 FT - Hollow EACH $233
   ACP-138-8-H    1 3/8" ACRYLIC POLE 8 FT - Hollow EACH $311
    BRACKETS
   ACBRE-138-S    1 3/8" DIA STANDARD SINGLE METAL BRACKET EACH $64
   ACBRJ-138-S    1 3/8" DIA STANDARD SINGLE METAL JOINING BRACKET EACH $108
   ACBRE-138-E    1 3/8" DIA EXTENDED SINGLE METAL BRACKET EACH $84